POS.

1l BTT PELLEJERA VILLARRAMIEL

Nombre

47KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL
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P.CAT. Dorsal
1 201
2 208
3 220
4 214
5 215
6 219
7 221
8 223
9 212
1 206
2 227
10 229
11 203
12 228
13 205
14 210
15 222
16 213
17 211
18 224
19 216
20 218
21 217

202
4 204

&

RUNVASPORT

Javier
Javier
Asier
Alfonso

Pablo
Juan Manual
Angel
Alvaro

Apellidos

Francisco Javier Jaspe Sanchez

Sandra

Marian
Pablo

Emiliano
Javier

Jorge

Jesus

Julio César
Juan Antonio

David
Raul

Ruben
Miguel

David
Elisabet

Paula

Categoria

Alonso Campillo MASCULINO VILLADA BIKERS
Garcia Fernandez MASCULINO LOS CHIGUITOS
Matellanes Ayuso ~ MASCULINO TEAM ZATIKA BIKE
Marcos Moreno MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
. TRUEBA UNION
Martin De La Plaza MASCULINO CICLISTA
Martinez Riesgo MASCULINO PALETI
Morejon Bezos MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Nozal MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
GINASIO CLUBE DE
Cabral FEMENINO BRAGANCA
Torio Antolin FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Zalama Sanchez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
‘ CARRION
Antolin Casares MASCULINO MULTISPORT
Vara Perez MASCULINO PALETI
GRUPETA
Blanco Perez MASCULINO PELLEJERA
Gil Fernandez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Mota Arconada MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Lopez Rodriguez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Gil Martinez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Pelayo Pajares MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
- ~ SENDERETE VENTA
Martin Villamafian MASCULINO DE BANOS
Martinez Alonso MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Martinez Alonso MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Alvarez Lorenzo FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
. . VILLALON DE
Arias Gonzalez FEMENINO CAMPOS
WWW.ru nvaspo rt.es

VILLADA
PALENCIA
ZUMARRAGA
PALENCIA

SANTANDER

LEON
PALENCIA
VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

SANTA COMBA DE
ROSSAS

CASTROMOCHO
VALLADOLID

REVENGA DE CAMPOS
NAVATEJERA
PALENCIA

BERRUECES

VILLALOBON

VILLAMURIEL DE
CERRATO

PALENCIA
PALENCIA

VENTA DE BANOS

CASTROPONCE DE
VALDERADUEY

CASTROPONCE DE
VALDERADUEY

PALENCIA
VILLALON DE CAMPOS

1de

01:33:38
01:44:44
01:44:50
01:49:35

01:50:45

01:58:04
01:58:13
01:58:39
01:58:41

02:02:04

02:06:44
02:07:31

02:08:45
02:09:08
02:19:09

02:19:09
02:27:46

02:27:47

02:28:21
02:29:48

02:30:34
02:33:35
02:33:35
02:51:13
03:04:19



